
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697

Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, September 25, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Braves Dick's Sporting Goods Dodgers

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Phillies Rays

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Royals Braves

Thursday, September 28, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Dick's Sporting Goods Dodgers Phillies

Friday, September 29, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Orioles Royals

Monday, October 02, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Rays Orioles

Tuesday, October 03, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Phillies Braves

Wednesday, October 04, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Orioles Dick's Sporting Goods Dodgers

Thursday, October 05, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Royals Phillies

Monday, October 09, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Rays Royals

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Orioles Braves

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Rays Dick's Sporting Goods Dodgers

Thursday, October 12, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Phillies Orioles

Monday, October 16, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Dick's Sporting Goods Dodgers Braves

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Royals Orioles

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Rays Phillies

Thursday, October 19, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Dick's Sporting Goods Dodgers Royals

Friday, October 20, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Braves Rays

Monday, October 23, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Braves Royals

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Orioles Rays

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Phillies Dick's Sporting Goods Dodgers

Thursday, October 26, 2023 6:30 PM Ruritan Royals Rays

Friday, October 27, 2023 6:00 PM Ruritan Braves Phillies

7:30 PM Ruritan Dick's Sporting Goods Dodgers Orioles

2023 Winterville Rookie League Fall Schedule


